

## Putnam Valley Volunteer Fire Department Inc.

House Phone P Station # 1 845-526-2879 Station # 2 845-528-4440

P.O.Box 21 • Putnam Valley, NY 10579

Fax Station # 1 845-526-2881 Station # 2 845-528-2504

**Emergency Phone 911** 

Proudly Volunteering Since 1946

The Putnam Valley Volunteer Fire Department will host ou<mark>r 35<sup>th</sup> Annual Golf Outing on Monday,</mark> October <mark>14, 2024</mark> Dedicated as the Charlie Milo Memorial at the West Point Golf Course in West Point, New York.

Since 1989 this event has proven to be a very successful fund raiser of our Fire Department as well as a huge success where everyone in attendance had a great time. This success is due largely to the contributions and donations made by local businesses. There are three ways that you can be a part of this yearly, much anticipated event.

## Sponsor a Hole

## **Donate a Prize**

## Make a tax-deductible donation

To show our appreciation for your generosity, your business name and service or product will be advertised in the Golf Outing Sponsor list and announced at the dinner following the event and at the September general membership meeting of the Putnam Valley Volunteer Fire Department.

If you would like to support us in this event please complete the bottom portion of this letter and return it to the above address, attention Golf Outing Committee. Your support is greatly appreciated.

Thank You

Shawn Keeler, Committee Chairman

	_ "Double Eagle" Donation of \$500.00		"Eagle Club" donation of \$100.00
	_ "Birdie Club" donation of \$50.00		_ "Chip n Club" donation of \$25.00
Name		Phone	
Address			